
V V V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V V V

V
V

V V V V
VVV

VVV

V V V

V V V

V V V

V V V

V
V
VV
V
V

V

V

VVVV
V V V

V

V

V
V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V
V
V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V V V
VVV

VVVV

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V
V
V

V

V

V

VVV
V

V

V

V

V

V

VVV

V

V

V

DE
ER

  L
OD

GE
    

    
PL

RU
TL

AN
D 

    
   S

T

TR
UR

O 
    

   S
T

FE
RR

Y  
    

  R
D

DO
UG

LA
S  

PA
RK

    
    

RD

AL
BA

NY
    

    
ST

DE
ER

 LO
DG

E  
    

  P
L

IN
GL

EW
OO

D 
    

   S
T

SA
CK

VIL
LE

    
    

ST

LIB
RA

RY
    

    
PL

AL
BA

NY
    

    
ST

ASSINIBOINE        AV

LIN
WO

OD
    

    
ST

DEER  LODGE        PL

AM
HE

RS
T  

    
  S

T

CO
LL

EG
IAT

E  
    

  S
T

LY
LE

    
    

ST

WI
NC

HE
ST

ER
    

    
ST

MA20008504

MA70016727

MA20008507 MA20008514
MA20008525

MA20008523

MH20007838
MH20007841

MA20008521

MH20007964
MH20007963
MH20007929 MH20007925

MH20007923MH20007913

MH20007928

MH20007856

MH20007855

MH20007849
MH20007848MH20007847

MH20007846

MH20007842

MH20007920

MH20007917
MH20007915

MH20007877

MH20007876

MH20007875

MH20007874

MH20007845

MH20007844

MH20007843

MH20007837
MH20007836

MH20007835MH20007831
MH20007830

MH20007829

CB70018007

CB20007965

CB20007927CB20007926

CB20007924

CB20007922CB20007921

CB20007919

CB20007918

CB20007916

CB20007881
CB20007832

CB20007854CB20007853

CB20007852

CB20007840

CB20007880

CB20007879

CB20007878

CB20007833

CB20007839

MA
20

00
85

30
MA

20
00

86
10

MA
20

00
85

17

MA
20

00
85

29

MA
20

00
85

00
MA

20
00

86
03

MA
20

00
85

16
MA

20
00

85
15

MA
70

02
82

91

MA
20

00
85

20

MA
20

00
85

56

MA20008489

MA20008495

MA
20

00
85

19

MA20008609

MA
20

00
85

09

MA20008602

MA20008552

MA20008491

MA20008499

MA20008549MA20008557

MA20008513

MA20008522

MA20008496

MA20008600
MA20008612
MA20008650

MA20008611TE20002007

S-PL20001957

A B C D E F G H I J

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG
WATER AND WASTE DEPARTMENT

2005 SEWER CLEANING AND INSPECTION - BALTIMORE AND
DOUGLAS PARK COMBINED SEWER DISTRICTS

BID OPPORTUNITY NO. 477-2004

DOUGLAS PARK COMBINED SEWER DISTRICT

Drawing # 3- Douglas Park Sewer Network Identifiers
September, 2004
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